
Last Update: 19-Jun-2019

TWIN/TRIPLE SINGLE W / BED N / BED INFANT

6-Sep Fri EK* Normal 4088 5088 3688 3388 388 GUARANTEED

28-Sep Sat EK* Normal 4188 5188 3788 3488 388

3-Oct Thu EK* Normal 4488 5488 4088 3788 388  

10-Oct Thu EK* Normal 4488 5488 4088 3788 388  

17-Oct Thu EK* Normal 4488 5488 4088 3788 388  

24-Oct Thu EK* Normal 4488 5488 4088 3788 388  

7-Nov Thu EK* Normal 5188 6688 4788 4488 588 GUARANTEED

Promo 4988 6488 4588 4288 588

Normal 5188 6688 4788 4488 588

16-Nov Sat EK* Normal 5088 6588 4688 4388 588

22-Nov Fri EK* Normal 5088 6588 4688 4388 588 GUARANTEED

23-Nov Sat EK* Normal 5088 6588 4688 4388 588 GUARANTEED

REMARKS

SUMMER DEPARTURE

WINTER DEPARTURE - 2019

14-Nov Thu EK*

DEP DATES A/L CAT

ADULT                             

(ALL IN PRICE)

CHILD / INFANT                                

(ALL IN PRICE)

Tour Code: 6D-DXD

6DAYS 4NIGHTS DUBAI DREAMS
 STAY 1 NIGHT AT JW MARRIOTT MARQUIS DUBAI (5*)

Min 10 to Go ~ 15 with Tour Leader

26-Nov Tue EK* Normal 5188 6688 4788 4488 588 School Holidays

28-Nov Thu EK* Normal 5188 6688 4788 4488 588 School Holidays

30-Nov Sat EK* Normal 5188 6688 4788 4488 588 School Holidays

5-Dec Thu EK* Normal 5488 6988 5088 4788 588 School Holidays

7-Dec Sat EK* Normal 5488 6988 5088 4788 588 School Holidays

19-Dec Thu EK* Normal 5888 7388 5488 5188 588 School Holidays

25-Jan Sat EK* Normal 5388 6888 4988 4688 588 CNY'20

26-Jan Sun EK* Normal 5488 6988 5088 4788 588 CNY'20

27-Jan Mon EK* Normal 5488 6988 5088 4788 588 CNY'20

28-Jan Tue EK* Normal 5488 6988 5088 4788 588 CNY'20

TOUR PRICE INCLUSIVE OF : FLIGHT DETAILS - EK *Daily Flight

a) Airport Taxes & YQ : RM1241 + RM73 + RM1 D1 EK345  KULDXB  1025-1320

b) Tipping : RM 75.00 ADT/CHD D5 EK344  DXBKUL   2115-0840 +1

c) Tourism Dirham Fee : RM 44 ADT/CHD Note : Flight timing is subject to change prior to departure

ACCOMMODATION 4+5* REMARKS:

Dubai : 2 night's Ramada Jumeirah (5*) 1. Price all inclusive per person in Ringgit Malaysia

Abu Dhabi : 1 night Ramada Corniche (4*) 2. Minimum 10 persons to operate per departure

Dubai : 1 night JW Marriot Marquis (5*) 3. Every 15 persons will be accompanied with one 

Tour Escort.

4. Tour commentary in English.

6. Child Twin Share = Adult Price

7. Name amendment after ticketed ( 14 days prior to 

departure ) surcharge RM 600

PAYMENT:

Deposit RM 2000.00 per person (Non refundable)

Balance payment 30 Days before departure

Booking less than 30 days Full payment

CANCELLATION:

More than 30 Days Deposit forfeited

Less than 30 Days 100% forfeited

WINTER DEPARTURE - 2020


